BOOK 416 PAGE 295 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF Dave Movy 2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 09

EUREKA COUHTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 26.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 199674 <u> 5 H I V</u>A -Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections <u>Meridian</u> 1/4 Section Township MDB4M County, Nevada, on the 14 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: DAVE C. MOUGH 1937 95959 feet long and 600 The Claim is feet wide, such that Zo 5W direction from the claimed in a NE direction and 1480 feet in a (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the 5W direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings. Description NO. 1: NWCORNER ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST ZIN, ZIN WOOD POST NE COR SHIVA SE COR SHIVA 214 x 214 WOOD POST SWCOR SHIVA-1 ZIN XZIN WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

199674

C. MOJGH

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LODE MIN	ING CLAIM	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CON	ICERN:	M.N. REBALE/JII. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$A0.50
The undersigned hereby certifies that SHIVA - 7	he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following	199675
quarter sections		\ \
	nship Range Meridian N 52 MDB+M	
in EUREKA County, N	Tevada, on the 14 day of	
APRIL 2005.	levada, on the 1 1 day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is	SE DAVE C. MOLICH	
_	Box 1937	
	NEVADA CITY CA	4. 95959
		/ /
The Claim is 1500	feet long and 600 feet wid	ie, such that 20 feet are
claimed in a 5W direction and	1 1480 feet in a NG di	irection from the
(monument of location), at which the l		
the monument of location and center li		
NE to the 5W direct	ion.	
The number, location and markings on	The State of the S	t to the state of
<u>Location</u>	Markings	Description
No. 1: NWCORNER	NW COR SHIVA-2	2 IN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	NECORSHIVA-2	ZIN, ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SE CORNER	SECORSHIVA-2	21M x 21M WOOD POST
No. 4: SW CORNER	SWCOR SHIVA-Z	ZIN XZIN WOOD POST
		•
As erected on the ground, each corner SCRIBED METAL TAG	monument is marked as described abo	ve by
The work of location consisted of mak	ing a claim man as provided in NRS 5	17.040.
Dated this 23 day of JUNE	. 20 05 .	•
Called Mils way day of _4 to 14 to _=	, 20 23 .	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		
By Do Thy		
Owner.	,	
DAVE C. MOILG	J	

BOOK 416 PAGE 297
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave Moreh
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 10

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

LODE MINING	CLAIM	CHARLES COLUMN HOUSE DA
LODE MINING	CLAIM	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCEP	un:	FILE NO. FEES 20.50
	caused to be located the Mining Claim in the following	199676
quarter sections 1/4 Section Township 5W 27 18N 5F 21	Range Meridian 52.E MDB+M	
APRIL 20 05 .	a, on the 14 day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is:	DAVE C. MOLICH	}
-	BOX 1937 NEVADA CITY CA	96954
The Claim is 1500 fer claimed in a YE direction and // (monument of location), at which the Notice the monument of location and center line of NE to the 5W direction. The number, location and markings on each	of Location was posted, together the Claim. The general course of	rection from the with 300 feet on each side of f the lode or vein is from the
Location	<u>Markings</u>	Description
No. 1: NWCORNER 1	NW COR SHIVA-3	21N X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER 1	IE CORSHIVA - 3	ZIN, ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER S	ECORSHIVA - 3	2 IN x 2 IN WOOD POST
No. 4: SW CORNER :	SWCORSHIVA-3	ZIN XZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each corner monus		
The work of location consisted of making a	claim map as provided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this 23 day of JUNE, 200	S .	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		

199676

C. MOUGH

BOOK 416 PAGE 278

OFFICIAL RECORDS

RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

2005 JUN 30 MM 9: 10

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 199677 SHIVA -Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections 1/4 Section Township <u>Meridian</u> MDB+M in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the /4 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: DAVE C. MOLICH Bax 1937 95957 1500 feet wide, such that ZO The Claim is feet long and 600 direction and 1480 claimed in a 5 W feet in a _NC direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the _ to the _ **5 \(\sqrt{V}** \) direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location **Markings** Description No. 1: NWCARNER 214 × 214 WOOD POST NW COR SHIVA-4 No. 2: NE CORNER NE COR SHIVA ZIM, ZIN WOOD POST SE COR SHIVA 214 x 214 WOOD POST SWCOR SHIVA-4 ZIN XZIN WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: DAVE C. MOUGH

BOOK 416 PAGE 279
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave Moral
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 10

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LOD	E MINITO C	CATALITY A		CHOCK A COUNTY MOVED !
TO ALL WHOM IT MA	Y CONCERN	í:		EUREKA CCUITY. NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES
The undersigned hereby certify S HIVA - 5		aused to be location in		199678
quarter sections			-	
1/4 <u>Section</u> 21	Township 188	Range 57 E	Meridian MDB4M	
in EUREKA	County, Nevada,	on the <u>14</u> d	ay of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of	locator is:	BOX 193		}
		NEVADA		95951
claimed in a <u>NE</u> dire (monument of location), at whith the monument of location and <u>NE</u> to the <u>SW</u>	ection and <u>/48</u> nich the Notice of center line of th direction.	feet in a for the following feet in a feet in	SVV dir posted, together eneral course of	with 300 feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the
The number, location and man <u>Location</u>	•	rner monumen arkings	t are as follows:	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: NWCORNER	N	WORS	HIVA	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNEI		CORSHI	3.	ZIM, ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNE		CORSHI	V V	2 IM x 2 IM WOOD POST
No.4: SW CORNE	='	WCOR S	HIVA	ZIN XZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, eac SCRIBED METAL T		ent is marked as	s described abov	ve by
The work of location consiste	d of making a cla	im map as prov	rided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this 23 day of JU	NE , 2005			,
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR	^			
By /2/10	me -			
Owner				
DAVE C. M	OU GH			

BOOK 416 PAGE 300
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

Dave Mough 2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 10

EUREKA COUNT V. NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

FEES 20.50 TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SHIVA-6 Lode Mining Claim in the following C 199679 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 14 RECORDER'S STAMP DAVE C. MOLIGH Name and mailing address of locator is: Box 1937 95959 feet long and 600 The Claim is feet wide, such that _ ZO claimed in a __ 5w/ direction and 1480 feet in a NG direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the __ to the ______ direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location No. 1: NWIGENER 2 IN X ZIN WOOD FOOT NW COR SHIVA-6 No. 2: NE CORNER NE COR SHIVA ZIN , ZIN WOOD POST 21M x 21M WOOD POST SWCORNER SWCOR SHIVA-6 ZIN XZIN WOOD POST As exected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040. Dated this 25 day of JUNE SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: DAVE C. MOUGH

BOOK 41 6 PAGE 301
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Dave Mough 2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 10

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LODE MINING		EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
<u> </u>		M H. REBALEATI, RECORDER
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCEP	en:	FILE NO. FEES 20.50
The undersigned hereby certifies that he has SHIVA - 7 Lode	s caused to be located the Mining Claim in the following	199680
quarter sections		\ \
1/4 Section Township	Range Meridian 52 E M D B 4 M	
	14	
in EUREKA County, Nevad. APRIL 2005.	a, on the day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
2003.		KBCOKBER B BIANI
Name and mailing address of locator is:	DAVE C. MOLICH	
-	Box 1937	4 05455
-	NEVADA CITY C	A. 95959
claimed in a <u>NE</u> direction and <u>NE</u> (monument of location), at which the Notice the monument of location and center line of <u>NE</u> to the <u>SW</u> direction.	of Location was posted, togethe	er with 300 feet on each side of
The number, location and markings on each	Corner monument are as follows	
· / / -	Markings	Description
	NW COR SHIVA-7	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
• 1	VE CORSHIVA- 7	ZIN, ZIH WOOD POST
	ECORSHIVA. 7	2 IM x 2 IN WOOD POST
	SWCOR SHIVA-7	ZIN XZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each comer monu	ment is marked as described abo	rve hv
SCRIBED METAL TAG	/ /	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
The work of location consisted of making a	claim man as provided in NRS 5	17 040
Dated this 23 day of JUNE, 200	5	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		
By 12/2711000		
Owner	-	
DAVE C. MOUGH		

BOOK 41 6 PAGE 302 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF Dave Movel 2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 10

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER .ടവ

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	CONCERN:		M.N. REBALEATH RECORDER FILE HO. FEES
The undersigned hereby certifity SHIVA - 8	es that he has caused to Lode Mining C	be located the laim in the following	\ \
quarter sections 1/4 Section NW 7Z	Township Rail 5	nge Meridian Z.E. M.D.B.4	~ \ \
in EUREKA Co	ounty, Nevada, on the		RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of le		1937	}
		ADA CITY C	:A. 95959
claimed in a 5W direct	ction and <u>1480</u> feich the Notice of Location center line of the Claim.	eet in a <u>VF</u> on was posted, toget	her with 300 feet on each side of
The number, location and mark	- The contract of the contract	nument are as follow	No. of the Control of
Location No. 1: NWCODNER	<u>Markines</u>	e ethica. A	Description
No. 1: NWCORNER No. 2: NE CORNER		SHIVA-8	214 × 214 WOOD POST 214 × 214 WOOD POST
No. 3: SE GRNE		SHIVA-8	21M x 21M WOOD POST
No. 4: SW CORNE		R SHIVA-8	ZIN XZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each SCRIBED METAL TA		arked as described at	pove by
The work of location consisted	of making a claim map	as provided in NRS	517.040.
Dated this 23 day of JUN	IE 2005.		·
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		•	
34 /7/7m	2/6		
Owner			
DAVE C. MC	<u>) पे दम</u>	_	

BOOK 4/6 PAGE 303
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave Mongh
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 10

EUREKA COUHI Y. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE HO. FEESOO . SO

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that SHIVA - 17	he has caused to be locat Lode Mining Claim in the		199682
quarter sections	vnship Range 52 E	Meridian MD5+M	
in <u>EUREKA</u> County, 1 APAIL, 2005.			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator			
			5959
claimed in a <u>NE</u> direction an (monument of location), at which the the monument of location and center leaves to the <u>SN</u> direction and direc	Notice of Location was p ine of the Claim. The ge- tion.	5W direction in osted, together with neral course of the lod	rom the
The number, location and markings or Location	each corner monument a Markings	Lancard Control of the Control of th	riotion
No. 1: NWCORNER	NW COR SH	\ _ \ \	XZIN WOOD POTT
No. 2: NE CORNER	NECORSHIV		1,214 WOOD POST
No. 3: SE CORNER			+ 2 214 WOOD POST
No. 4: SW CORNER	SW COR SH	IVA-17 21	N XZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each corner SCRIBED METAL TAG	monument is marked as	lescribed above by	
The work of location consisted of mak	ing a claim map as provid	ied in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this Z3 day of JUNE	, 20 05 .		,
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:			
Owner Owner			
DAVE C. MOUGI	/ -		
77,110			

BOOK 416 PAGE 304
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave Mough
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 10

EUREKA COUNTY. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that SHIVA - 18	he has caused to be loc Lode Mining Claim in		199683
quarter sections 1/4 Section Tow	nship Range	Meridian /	_ \ \
NE 21 18		MDB+M	
NW 27			
in EUREKA County, N	Vevada, on the 4 d	av of	
APRIL 2005.	/		RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator i	s: DAVE C	MANAH	\ \
, min ma	Box 193		
	NEVADA	CITY CA.	95951
The Claim is 1500	feet long and 60	O feet wide.	such that ZO feet are
claimed in a direction an	d <u>/480</u> feet in a	<i>NE</i> dire	ction from the
(monument of location), at which the l the monument of location and center li			
NE to the SW direct		cheral course of	no lode of vein is not in the
The number, location and markings on	each comer monumen	t are as follows:	
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	/	Description
No. 1: NWORNER	NWCORS	HIVA-18	214 x 214 WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	NECORSHI	VA-18	ZIN, ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER	SE COR SHI	VA 18	214 × 214 WOOD POST
NO. 4: SW CORNER	5WCOR5	HIVA-18	ZIN XZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each comer	monument is marked a	s described above	by
SCRIBED METAL TAG	/	/ //	•
The work of location consisted of mak	ing a claim map as pro	vided in NRS 517	.040.
	_		
Dated this 23 day of JUNE	, 20 05 .		
IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: 🗼			
12/1/10			
Owner.	7	•	
DAVE E. MOUGI	4		
	`		•

BOOK 416 PAGE 305
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave Mongh
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 10

EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that	he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the followi	199684
quarter sections		" "
•	nship Range Meridia N 57.5 MDB	
in EUREKA County, No. 2005. Name and mailing address of locator is		RECORDER'S STAMP
	BOX 1937 NEVADA CITY	CA: 95951
claimed in a 5W direction and	feet long and 600 feet d. 1480 feet in a NE Notice of Location was posted, tog ine of the Claim. The general cour	wide, such that <u>ZO</u> feet are direction from the ether with <u>300</u> feet on each side of
***		\\
The number, location and markings on		The state of the s
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: NWCORNER	NW COR SHIVA-Z	
No. 2: NE CORNER	NE CORSHIVA-22	ZIM + ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SE CORNER	SECOR SHIVA-2Z	214 × 214 WOOD POST
No. 4: SW CORNER	SWCOR SHIVA-	Z ZIN XZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each corner SCRIBED METAL TAG		
The work of location consisted of mak	ing a claim map as provided in NR	IS 317.040.
Dated this Z 3 day of JUNE	, 20 05 .	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		
5		
ay	<i>-</i>	
Owner.	-	
DAVE C. MOUGI	<u> </u>	

BOOK 416 PAGE 306
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave Mough
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 10

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

DAVE C. MOUGH

CERTIFICATE	OF LOCATION	A CLANCE OF THE PROPERTY OF TH
LODE MIN	NG CLAM	EUREKA COUNTY, HEYADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CON	CERN:	FILE NO. FEES 20.50
The undersigned hereby certifies that in SHIVA - 23	ne has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following	199685
quarter sections		133000
-	nship Range Meridian N 525 MDB+M	
in EUREKA County, N	evada, on the 5 day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is	E DAVE C. MOLICH	
•	Box 1937	
		1. 95951
claimed in a 500 direction and (monument of location), at which the half the monument of location and center line to the 500 direct. The number, location and markings on	Notice of Location was posted, together ne of the Claim. The general course or ion.	f the lode or vein is from the
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	Description
No. 1: NWCORNER	NW COR SHIVA-23	2INXZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	NE CORSHIVA-Z3	ZIM, ZIN WOOD POST
No.3: SECORNER	SECORSHIVA -23	2 IM x 2 IM WOOD POST
No. 4: SW CORNER	SWCOR SHIVA-Z3	ZIN XZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each comer is SCRIBED METAL TAG	nonument is marked as described abov	ve by
The work of location consisted of maki	ng a claim map as provided in NRS'51	7.040.
Dated this 23 day of JUNE	, 20 05 .	·
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		
By Danie		
Owner		

BOOK 416 PAGE 307
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECUEST OF
Dave Mough
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 10

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNT Y HEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$20.50

The undersigned hereby certifies that SHIVA - 24	the has caused to be loc Lode Mining Claim in		199686
quarter sections	<u>.</u>		\ \
	wiship Range 52 E	Meridian MDB+M	
in EUREKA County,	Nevada, on the 17	iay of	DECORDED OF A
TUNE 2005.			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator		MOUGH	<u> </u>
	Bex 193		
	NEVADA	CITY CA	. 95959
claimed in a 5 W direction as	Notice of Location was line of the Claim. The	a <u>NE</u> dire s posted, together	ection from the with 300 feet on each side of
The number, location and markings o	n each comes monume	at are as follows:	
Location	Markings	n 10110 mg.	Description
	NWCOR	skinika	2INXZIN WOOD POST
No. 1: NW CORNER No. 2: NE CORNER	NECORSHI	. 1	ZIM, ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SE CORNER		"	21M × 21M WOOD POST
No.4: SW CORNER	5W COR S		ZIN YZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each corner SCRIBED METAL TAG	monument is marked a	as described above	·
The work of location consisted of mal	king a claim map as pro	vided in NRS 517	7.040.
Dated this 23 day of JUNE	_, 20 05 .		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:			
By Owner.	\	·	
DAVE C. MOJG	н		